
Name Horse Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot

Melissa Brandt Bucky Wonder Horse 1166 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 203.00$   16.962 Hermosa SD 1D 1

Becca Gilley Smooth As Champagne 603 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 122.00$   17.050 Belle Fourche SD 2

Branda Marsh Smoken Drifter To 1190 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 81.00$     17.071 Thedford NE 3

Sawyer Dowling Guys Royal Flush 1010 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.254 Ft. Pierre SD

Becky Bishop WPH Tiny Image 1090 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.562 Nisland SD

Becca Gilley WPH Buzzed Up Latte 603 ‐ 5 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.721 Belle Fourche SD

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.843 Rapid City SD

Krissy Vander Voort Little Ochoa 1205 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.903 Billings MT

Shanda Gasmann BS Streakin Dat Blur 898 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 164.00$   18.030 Max ND 2D 1

Corrie Walthers Moneys On Sugar 1051 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 99.00$     19.038 Loup City NE 2

Kortni Kauer Beyond the Frost 630 ‐ 4 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 66.00$     19.467 Winner SD 3

Becca Gilley Salty and so smooth 603 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         28.113 Belle Fourche SD

Wendy Suhn CC Smooth 1086 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         917.025 Hermosa SD

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         918.792

Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two 526 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         919.357 Clark SD

Becky Brower CD Frenchmans Queen 1140 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         999.999 Riverton WY



Name  horse Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot Time

Melissa Brandt Bucky Wonder Horse 1166 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 203.00$   16.765 Hermosa SD 1D 1

Branda Marsh Smoken Drifter To 1190 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 122.00$   16.775 Thedford NE 2

Sawyer Dowling Guys Royal Flush 1010 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 81.00$     17.174 Ft. Pierre SD 3

Becca Gilley Smooth As Champagne 603 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.351 Belle Fourche SD

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.408 Rapid City SD

Krissy Vander Voort Little Ochoa 1205 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.534 Billings MT

Becca Gilley WPH Buzzed Up Latte 603 ‐ 5 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.543 Belle Fourche SD

Becca Gilley Salty and so smooth 603 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.579 Belle Fourche SD

Becky Bishop WPH Tiny Image 1090 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 164.00$   18.185 Nisland SD 2D 1

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 99.00$     18.311 2

Becky Brower CD Frenchmans Queen 1140 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 66.00$     18.401 Riverton WY 3

Corrie Walthers Moneys On Sugar 1051 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         18.822 Loup City NE

Kortni Kauer Beyond the Frost 630 ‐ 4 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         20.789 Winner SD

Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two 526 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         20.979 Clark SD

Shanda Gasmann BS Streakin Dat Blur 898 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         21.014 Max ND

Wendy Suhn CC Smooth 1086 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         917.151 Hermosa SD



Name Horse Time

Melissa Brandt Bucky Wonder Horse 1166 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 203.00$   16.962 Hermosa SD 33.727 1D 1

Melissa Brandt Bucky Wonder Horse 1166 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 203.00$   16.765 Hermosa SD 33.727

Branda Marsh Smoken Drifter To 1190 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 81.00$     17.071 Thedford NE 33.846 2

Branda Marsh Smoken Drifter To 1190 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 122.00$   16.775 Thedford NE 33.846

Becca Gilley Smooth As Champagne 603 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 122.00$   17.05 Belle Fourche SD 34.401 3

Becca Gilley Smooth As Champagne 603 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.351 Belle Fourche SD 34.401

Sawyer Dowling Guys Royal Flush 1010 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.254 Ft. Pierre SD 34.428

Sawyer Dowling Guys Royal Flush 1010 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 81.00$     17.174 Ft. Pierre SD 34.428

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.843 Rapid City SD 35.251 2D 1

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.408 Rapid City SD 35.251

Becca Gilley WPH Buzzed Up Latte 603 ‐ 5 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.721 Belle Fourche SD 35.264 2

Becca Gilley WPH Buzzed Up Latte 603 ‐ 5 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.543 Belle Fourche SD 35.264

Krissy Vander Voort Little Ochoa 1205 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.903 Billings MT 35.437 3

Krissy Vander Voort Little Ochoa 1205 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.534 Billings MT 35.437

Becky Bishop WPH Tiny Image 1090 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.562 Nisland SD 35.747

Becky Bishop WPH Tiny Image 1090 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 164.00$   18.185 Nisland SD 35.747

Corrie Walthers Moneys On Sugar 1051 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 99.00$     19.038 Loup City NE 37.86

Corrie Walthers Moneys On Sugar 1051 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         18.822 Loup City NE 37.86

Shanda Gasmann BS Streakin Dat Blur 898 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 164.00$   18.03 Max ND 39.044

Shanda Gasmann BS Streakin Dat Blur 898 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         21.014 Max ND 39.044

Kortni Kauer Beyond the Frost 630 ‐ 4 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 66.00$     19.467 Winner SD 40.256

Kortni Kauer Beyond the Frost 630 ‐ 4 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         20.789 Winner SD 40.256

Becca Gilley Salty and so smooth 603 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         28.113 Belle Fourche SD 45.692

Becca Gilley Salty and so smooth 603 ‐ 2 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 1 ‐$         17.579 Belle Fourche SD 45.692

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         918.792 937.103

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 99.00$     18.311 937.103

Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two 526 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         919.357 Clark SD 940.336

Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two 526 ‐ 3 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         20.979 Clark SD 940.336

Becky Brower CD Frenchmans Queen 1140 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         999.999 Riverton WY 1018.4

Becky Brower CD Frenchmans Queen 1140 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 66.00$     18.401 Riverton WY 1018.4

Wendy Suhn CC Smooth 1086 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 1st Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         917.025 Hermosa SD 1834.176

Wendy Suhn CC Smooth 1086 ‐ 1 Futurity ‐ 2nd Go Sidepot 2 ‐$         917.151 Hermosa SD 1834.176
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